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Cotton Stakes

5/6 Year Old Amateur: 1st go: LTD Amateur Results

Horse

CAT SPRING
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: ESPUMA

ILL REYS YA
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: SMART LIL TRAV

ROYAL QUIXOTE CAT
S: KID MECOM BLUE
D: ROSIE BLU

PLAYFUL BAMACAT
S: BAMACAT
D: PLAYFUL RICOCHET

TOUSHAY
S: METELES CAT
D: SHORT A SHAY

CHEAP THRILLLS
S: STYLIN CAT
D: SS BLACKS LIL KITTY

MY SMOOTH HUNTRESS
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: DUAL HUNTRESS

SMARTALECK REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: LENA SMART MATE

CHITACHITA BOONBOON
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: CHITA BLUE STAR

METALLIC BENZ
S: METALLIC CAT
D: PLAYGUN IS SMART

REY DAT CAT
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: HOO DAT CAT

POSH SPICE
S: METALLIC CAT
D: DMAC SPICY SPOON

TO THE BOON N BAK
S: THE BOON
D: CATS DELITE

BOOT ME OUT THE DOOR
S: MANDALAY REY
D: SASSY LIL SUE

JUSTA REY
S: DUAL REY
D: JUSTASASSYCAT

Rider

LACEY SIMMONS
KILLEN, AL

STEVE BELL
WEATHERFORD, TX

JACLYN MYERS
RAYNE, LA

GRANT GARDNER
BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROBERT OSWALD
POOLVILLE, TX

KEVIN SPEER
BILLINGS, MO

CHANDLER L BRADFORD
BRENHAM, TX

KRIS L POTTS
SCOTTS HILL, TN

ANNIE KATE WHITE
PHILADELPHIA, MS

CAROLYN MICHELLE HIGHT
MNT ENTERPRISE, TX

APRYL CRYER
GRENADA, MS

GREG WALKER
BOGATA, TX

GENA BONNER
PORT ARANSAS, TX

JOSEPH BERGERON
NEW ROADS, LA

MATTHEW S ROBINSON
DALLAS, TX

Saturday, 9/9/23
$1,000.00 added
Paying 6 places

Owner

ADAM SIMMONS
KILLEN, AL

SAVANNAH BELL
WEATHERFORD, TX

PAUL MYERS
RAYNE, LA

GRANT GARDNER
BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROBERT OSWALD
POOLVILLE, TX

KEVIN SPEER
BILLINGS, MO

CHANDLER L BRADFORD
BRENHAM, TX

KRIS L POTTS
SCOTTS HILL, TN

ANNIE KATE WHITE
PHILADELPHIA, MS

CAROLYN MICHELLE HIGHT
MNT ENTERPRISE, TX

ANN STOKES
GRENADA, MS

BOX W LAND & CATTLE CO, LLC
BOGATA, TX

GENA BONNER
PORT ARANSAS, TX

JOSEPH BERGERON
NEW ROADS, LA

MATTHEW S ROBINSON
DALLAS, TX

Score
217

216

215

213.5

2135

212

212

212

2105

210

205

205

203

202

201

Payout
$2,025.35

$1,631.94

$1,238.51

$704.25

$704.25

$93.90

$93.90

$93.90

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
16 REYMIRO JESSICA STEPHENSON JESSICA STEPHENSON 191 $0.00
S: DUAL REY CHANDLER, TX CHANDLER, TX
D: NURSE NITA
17 STARCHED REYNGLERS MICHAEL W LINDSEY MICHAEL W LINDSEY 183 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY ARLINGTON, TX ARLINGTON, TX
D: LASER LIGHTS
18-19  SMART MACHO MAN TRACEY ANNE MCPHERSON TRACEY ANNE MCPHERSON 0 $0.00
UNION SPRING, AL UNION SPRING, AL
18-19  HUGHES BUNNY KELLYN LEE KELLYN LEE 0 $0.00
S: THOMAS E HUGHES TUSCALOOSA, AL TUSCALOOSA, AL
D: SMART SWEETBREEZE
Total Payout $6,586.00
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